Evolve®
LED.com
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
(Rev 07/20/25)
Current-Evolve-RTSE-Poles-Spec-Sheet _R02
PROJECT NAME

SHAFT
DIMENSIONS
WALL
THICKNESS
BOLT
CIRCLE
(SUGGESTED)
BOLT CIRCLE
(RANGE) BASE PLATE SQUARE ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
GROUP 1
RTSE20-65A 20 6.1 6.5” x 3.7” 0.125” 10.0” 9.5” - 13.0” 12.5” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 187
RTSE25-70A 25 7.6 7.0” x 3.5” 0.125” 10.0” 10.0” - 13.0” 12.5” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 226
RTSE30-80A 30 9.1 8.0” x 3.8” 0.125” 11.0” 11.0” - 13.5” 12.5” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 290
RTSE35-85A 35 10.7 8.5” x 3.6” 0.125” 13.0” 11.5” - 13.5” 12.5” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 340
RTSE39-90A 39 11.9 9.0” x 3.5” 0.125” 13.0” 12.5” - 13.5” 12.5” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 382
GROUP 2
RTSE10-50A 10 3.0 4.4” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 60
RTSE12-50A 12 3.7 4.7” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 70
RTSE14-50A 14 4.3 5.0” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 80
RTSE16-50A 16 4.9 5.2” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 95
RTSE18-50A 18 5.5 5.5” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 110
RTSE20-60A 20 6.1 5.8” x 3.0” 0.119” 8” 8” 8.5” - Triangular 3/4” x 16” x 4” 3.5” 125
GROUP 3
RTSE25-70B 25 7.6 7.0” x 3.5” 0.179” 10.0” 9.5” - 10.5” 10.88” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 280
RTSE30-80B 30 9.1 8.0” x 3.8” 0.179” 11.0” 10.5” - 11.5” 11.5” - Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 380
RTSE35-95A 35 10.7 9.5” x 4.6” 0.119” 13.0” 12.5” - 13.5” 13.0” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 370
RTSE40-90A 40 12.2 9.0” x 3.6” 0.119” 12.5” 12.0” - 13.0” 12.38” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 355
RTSE40-90B 40 12.2 9.0” x 3.6” 0.179” 12.5” 12.0” - 13.0” 12.38” - Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 515
RTSE45-10A 45 13.7 10.0” x 3.7” 0.119” 13.5” 13.0” - 14.0” 14.0” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 450
RTSE50-10A 50 15.2 10.0” x 3.0” 0.119” 13.5” 13.0” - 14.0” 14.0” - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 475
RTSE50-10B 50 15.2 10.0” x 3.0” 0.179” 13.5” 13.0” - 14.0” 14.0” - Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 680
NOTES:
1.	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template
and anchor bolts.
EHH

20 AMP GFCI
Wet Locations
In-use Cover
Bolt Circle (Outer)
Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
C20
C07
C05
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Factory installed, internal damper
designed to alter pole resonance
to reduce movement and material
fatigue caused by 2nd mode